m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn / 08.07.2017

00
CHARLIER, Bene 000: 35:28.07
00: LevelNine
00: 418
00: 22.00 km 00000/000: 26 (of 34)
Battle of Brands 00000/000: 26 (of 34)
000000: 27:12.03

aooo: 00000: 23(of 29)
Men 0000000: 27:12.03
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o1 8:35.32 29  4:51.20 34  4:51.20 8:35.32 29  4:51.20 34  4:51.20
002 2:08.82 17  0:1832 17  0:18.32 10:44.14 28  5:09.53 33  5:09.53
oo 3 2:31.53 15 0:2230 15 0:22.30 13:15.67 27  5:31.83 32  5:31.83
00 4 3:2038 16  0:26.03 18  0:26.03 16:36.06 26  5:49.78 31  5:49.78
oos 1:4278 15  0:1470 15  0:14.70 18:18.84 25  6:04.48 30  6:04.48
oo 6 1:52.02 12  0:10.75 12 0:10.75 20:10.86 24  6:1524 29  6:15.24
g7 3:0539 18  0:25.36 20  0:25.36 23:16.26 24  6:40.60 29  6:40.60
008 3:3210 18  0:227.16 20  0:27.16 26:4837 23 7:.07.77 28  7:07.77
009 2:1943 15  0:1462 15  0:14.62 29:07.81 23 7:2239 27 7:22.39
g 10 3:1511 18  0:33.38 20  0:33.38 32:2293 23 7:55.77 27 7:55.77
0g 11 1:07.55 16  0:08.02 17  0:08.02 33:30.48 23 8:03.80 27  8:03.80
00 12 1:57.58 15  0:12.23 16  0:12.23 35:28.07 23  816.03 26  8:16.03
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